
AWNING:  GIRARD G2000
FABRIC:  LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE:  XXXXX

2021 

SKIN: 53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.

B - 60751B PANAMA BROWN PEARL
C - 60990A BIARRITZ WHITE MET.

A - 64908 BISCOTTI ORANGE MET.

1B-665 Barnsley
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1B-665 Barnsley



Created 5/5/2020

SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.90 95.90 383.6 383.6
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 907.35 1003.25 3629.4 4013.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 4.23 1007.48 16.9 4029.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.25 1031.73 97.0 4126.9
BC809 0 22.13 1053.85 88.5 4215.4

COLOR A: 64908 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78 323.1 323.1
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 166.38 247.15 665.5 988.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 120.38 367.53 481.5 1470.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.20 382.73 60.8 1530.9
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 19.20 401.93 76.8 1607.7
BC800 RED GOLD 283.55 685.48 1134.2 2741.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 121.98 807.45 487.9 3229.8
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 14.40 821.85 57.6 3287.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 50.40 872.25 201.6 3489.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.00 882.25 40.0 3529.0

COLOR B: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88 319.5 319.5
BC800 RED GOLD 264.20 344.08 1056.8 1376.3
BC200 BLACK 172.05 516.13 688.2 2064.5
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.18 608.30 368.7 2433.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 270.35 878.65 1081.4 3514.6

COLOR C: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10 336.4 336.4
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73 1021.83 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1050.43 114.4 4201.7
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55 1063.98 54.2 4255.9

PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA

BROWN MET

BIARRITZ WHITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2021 SUPREME AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B665 BARNSLEY

SAHARA BEIGE MET

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET



Created 5/5/2020

SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70 2574.8 2574.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03 597.3 3172.1
HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33 237.2 3409.3
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00 122.7 3532.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53 110.1 3642.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9
HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1
HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6

COLOR A: 64908 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.40 570.40 2281.6 2281.6
HB780 RED GOLD 145.13 715.53 580.5 2862.1
HB680 GOLD 107.78 823.30 431.1 3293.2
HB861 MAROON 71.40 894.70 285.6 3578.8
HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.47 933.18 153.9 3732.7
HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.63 961.80 114.5 3847.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.78 981.58 79.1 3926.3
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.60 988.18 26.4 3952.7

COLOR C: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78 1971.1 1971.1
HB990 WHITE 673.38 1166.15 2693.5 4664.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7
HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5
HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2

PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA

BROWN MET

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2021 SUPREME AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B665 BARNSLEY

SAHARA BEIGE MET

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET


